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FOR PATIENTS & VISITORS
Appointments (https://baptisthealth.net/en/health-services/online-appointments/pages/default.aspx)

Pre-registration (https://baptisthealth.net/en/patient-visitor/pages/online-preregistration.aspx)

Find a Baptist Health Doctor (https://pmc-baptist.provider-match.com/)

Find Classes & Events (https://events.baptisthealth.net/)

Health Services (https://baptisthealth.net/en/health-services/pages/default.aspx)

Health Topics A to Z (http://baptisthealthsfl.staywellsolutionsonline.com/)

Hospitals & Facilities (https://baptisthealth.net/en/pages/baptist-health-locations.aspx)

International Patients (https://baptisthealth.net/en/international/pages/default.aspx)

Online Bill Pay (https://billpay.baptisthealth.net/hp24opc/)

Volunteers (https://baptisthealth.net/en/about-baptist-health/pages/become-a-volunteer.aspx)

News & Announcements (https://baptisthealth.net/en/media-center/pages/news-announcements.aspx)

BAPTIST HEALTH LOCATIONS
Baptist Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/baptist-hospital-miami/pages/default.aspx)

Baptist Children's Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/baptist-childrens-hospital/pages/default.aspx)

Doctors Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/doctors-hospital/pages/default.aspx)

Homestead Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/homestead-hospital/pages/default.aspx)

Mariners Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/mariners-hospital/Pages/mariners.aspx)

South Miami Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/south-miami-hospital/pages/default.aspx)

West Kendall Baptist Hospital (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/west-kendall-baptist-hospital/pages/default.aspx)

Miami Cardiac & Vascular Institute (https://baptisthealth.net/en/health-services/cardiovascular-services/pages/default.aspx)

Search All Express & Urgent Care Centers (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/urgent-care-centers/pages/default.aspx)

Search All Diagnostic Centers (https://baptisthealth.net/en/facilities/outpatient-diagnostic-centers/pages/default.aspx)

Search All Primary Care Locations (https://baptisthealth.net/en/health-services/primary-care/pages/baptist-health-primary-care.aspx)

FOR PROFESSIONALS
For Employees (https://baptisthealth.net/en/for-employees/pages/default.aspx)

For Physicians (https://baptisthealth.net/en/physicians/pages/default.aspx)

For Vendors (https://baptisthealth.net/en/ps/pages/default.aspx)
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(https://www.linkedin.com/company/baptist-

health-south-florida-located-in-miami-

florida/?trk=top_nav_home)

(https://www.facebook.com/baptisthealthsf) (https://twitter.com/baptisthealthsf) (

Baptist Health is committed to providing reasonable accommodation to applicants with disabilities. If you want to apply for an open position and need
an accommodation to complete the electronic employment application, please contact Human Resources at 786-596-2290 for assistance.

Baptist Health South Florida is an Equal Employment Opportunity employer. Baptist Health prohibits any form of unlawful harassment or discrimination
against applicants for employment or employees on the basis of race, color, religion, ancestry, sex, gender identity, gender expression, pregnancy,

national origin, age, marital status, familial status, military/veteran status, disability status, genetic information with respect to the applicant or
employee, sexual orientation, or any other classification/characteristic protected by applicable federal, state or local law.
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